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 Extended Senior Management Team  

Executive President  

Prof. Youmin Xi  
E: Youmin.Xi@xjtlu.edu.cn  

EA: Ms. Feifei Zhu       
E: Feifei.Zhu@xjtlu.edu.cn  

Vice-President (Student Affairs)  

Prof. Qiuling Chao  
E: Qiuling.Chao@xjtlu.edu.cn 

EA: Ms Xiye Zhu 
E: Xiye.Zhu@xjtlu.edu.cn     

Vice-President (Administrative Affairs)  

Dr Yimin Ding  
E: Yimin.Ding@xjtlu.edu.cn  

EA: Ms Yuxin Zhou  
E: Yuxin.Zhou@xjtlu.edu.cn  

Vice-President (Academic Affairs)  

 
Prof. Zhoulin Ruan 
E: Zhoulin.Ruan@xjtlu.edu.cn 
 
EA: Ms Li Fan 
E: Li.Fan@xjtlu.edu.cn 

Chief Officer of Education 

 

Dr Xiaojun Zhang 

Executive Dean of Academy       

E: 
Xiaojun.Zhang@xjtlu.edu.cn 
 
EA: Ms Jiao Xu 

E: Jiao.Xu@xjtlu.edu.cn 
 

Chief Officer of Ecology 

 
Prof. Stuart Perrin 
Associate Principal 
E: Stuart.Perrin@xjtlu.edu.cn  
 
EA: Ms Yifei Ren 
E: Yifei.Ren@xjtlu.edu.cn 
 

Associate Vice President of Education 

Prof. Adam Cross 
E: Adam.Cross@xjtlu.edu.cn 
 
EA: Ms Xuerui Jia 
E: Xuerui.Jia@xjtlu.edu.cn 

Associate Vice President of Research and Impact  
 

Prof. Fei Ma  
E: Fei.Ma@xjtlu.edu.cn 
 
EA: Ms Yuxi Wang 
E:  Yuxi.Wang@xjtlu.edu.cn 

Director of Centre for Academic Affairs 
Mr Chuanhui Zhu 
E: Chunhui.Zhu@xjtlu.edu.cn 
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Director of Centre for Student Affairs 
Dr Qijian Xie 
E: Qijian.Xie@xjtlu.edu.cn 

Director of Centre for Knowledge and Information 
Dr Xin Bi 
E: Xin.Bi@xjtlu.edu.cn 

Deputy Director of Centre for Administrative Affairs  
Ms Dan (Michelle) Ma 
E: Michelle.Ma@xjtlu.edu.cn 
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School/ 
Academy 

Key Contact 
Department Key Contact 

School of 
Science  

Prof. John Moraros 
Dean of School 
E: 
Eric.Amigues@xjtlu.edu.cn 

Biological Sciences 
Prof. Jia Meng 
Acting Head of Department 
E: Jia.Meng@xjtlu.edu.cn 

Health and 
Environmental 
Sciences 

Prof. Johannes Knops 
Head of Department 
E: Johannes.Knops@xjtlu.edu.cn 

Chemistry 

 
 
Prof. Zexin Zhang 
Head of Department 
E:  Zexin.Zhang@xjtlu.edu.cn 
 
 

School of 
Mathematics 
and Physics 

Prof. Fei Ma  
Acting Dean of School 
E:  
Fei.Ma@xjtlu.edu.cn 
 
Prof. Conghua Wen  
Deputy Dean of School 
E: 
Conghua.Wen@xjtlu.edu.cn 
 
Dr Gang Liu 
Deputy Dean of School 
E:  
Gang.Liu@xjtlu.edu.cn 

Applied Maths 

 
Dr Hui Zhang 
Head 
E:  Hui.Zhang@xjtlu.edu.cn 
 

Financial and 
Actuarial 
Mathematics  

Prof. Conghua Wen 
Head of Department 
E: Conghua.Wen@xjtlu.edu.cn 

Foundational Maths 
Dr Rui Zhang 
Head of Department 
E: Rui.Zhang02@xjtlu.edu.cn 

Physics 
Dr Thijs Kouwenhoven 
Head of Department 
E: T.KOUWENHOVEN@xjtlu.edu.cn 

Pure Maths To be appointed 

School of 
Humanities 
and Social 
Sciences 

Prof. Beibei Tang 
Dean of School 
E: Beibei.tang@xjtlu.edu.cn 

International 
Studies 

Prof. Alessandra Cappelletti 
Head of Department 
E: Alessandra.Cap@xjtlu.edu.cn 

Applied Linguistics 
Dr Penelope Scott 
Head of Department 
E:  Penelope.Scott@xjtlu.edu.cn 

China Studies 
Dr Emily Williams 
Head of Department 
E: Emily.williams@xjtlu.edu.cn 

Translation and 
Interpreting 

Dr Wan Hu 
Head of Department 
E: Wan.Hu@xjtlu.edu.cn 

Literature 

Dr Wan Hu 
Acting Head of Department 

E: Wan.Hu@xjtlu.edu.cn 

Media and 
Communication 

Prof. Xiaoling Zhang 
Head of Department 
E: Xiaoling.Zhang1@hotmail.com 

School of 
Languages 

Ms Helen Beech 
Dean of School 
E:Helen.Beech@xjtlu.edu.cn 

Modern Language 
Centre   

Dr Henghua Su 
Director of Centre  
E: Henghua.Su@xjtlu.edu.cn 
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English Language 
Centre 

Mr. Simon Sheridan 
Director of Centre 
E: Simon.Sheridan@xjtlu.edu.cn 

Design School 

Prof. Marc Aurel Schnabel 
 
Prof. Schnabel will be 
onboard around the end of 
October 

Urban Planning 
and Design 

Dr. Bing Chen 
Head of Department 
E: Bing.Chen@xjtlu.edu.cn 

Architecture  
Dr Davide Lombardi 
Head of Department 
E:Davide.Lombardi@xjtlu.edu.cn 

Civil Engineering 

 
Dr. Ominda Mayakaduwage 
Head of Department 
E: Ominda.Nanayakkara@xjtlu.edu.cn 
 

Industrial Design 

Dr Massimo Imparato 
Head of Department 
E:Massimo.Imparato@xjtlu.edu.cn 
 

School of 
Advanced 
Technology 

Prof. Eng Gee Lim 
Dean of School 
E:Enggee.Lim@xjtlu.edu.cn 

Computing 

 
Dr Jieming Ma 
Head 
E:  Jieming.Ma@xjtlu.edu.cn 
 

Electrical and 
Electronic 
Engineering 

Dr Fei Xue 
Acting Head of Department 
E: Fei.Xue@xjtlu.edu.cn 

Communications 
and Networking 

Dr Zhao Wang 
Head of Department 
E: Zhao.Wang@xjtlu.edu.cn 

Intelligent Science 
Dr Qiufeng Wang 
Head of Department 
E: Qiufeng.Wang@xjtlu.edu.cn 

Mechatronics and 
Robotics 

Prof. Jie Sun 
Acting Head of Department 
E:Jie.Sun@xjtlu.edu.cn 

 
 
 
 
 
 
International 
Business 
School Suzhou 
(IBSS) 
 
 

Prof Jorg Bley 
Dean of IBSS 
E: Jorg.Bley@xjtlu.edu.cn 
 
Prof. Eddy Fang 
Deputy Dean of IBSS 
E: Eddy.Fang@xjtlu.edu.cn 

Accounting To be appointed 

Economics 
Dr Ye Bai 
Head of Department  
E: Ye.Bai@xjtlu.edu.cn 

Finance 
Prof. Stephen Gong 
Head of Department 
E: Stephen.Gong@xjtlu.edu.cn 

Intelligent 
Operations and 
Marketing 

Prof. Xiaobo Xu 
Head of Department 
E: Xiaobo.Xu@xjtlu.edu.cn 

Strategic 
Management and 
Organisations 

Prof. Xiaobo Xu 
Acting Head of Department 
E: Xiaobo.Xu@xjtlu.edu.cn 

School of Film 
and TV Arts 

Prof. Li-Chuan Mai 
Dean of SoFTA 
E:  Evelyn.Mai@xjtlu.edu.cn 
 

NA 
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XJTLU Entrepreneur College (Taicang) 

TC Central Office 

Dr. Xiaojun Zhang 
Team Leader of College Collective Leadership Team 
E: Xiaojun.Zhang@xjtlu.edu.cn  
 
EA: Ms Shengnan Huang 
E: Shengnan.Huang@xjtlu.edu.cn 

Ms Hui Liu 

Chief Operating Officer 

E: Hui.Liu@xjtlu.edu.cn 

 

Ms. Li Wei 

Deputy Head 

E: Li.Wei@xjtlu.edu.cn 

 

School Key Contact 

School of Artificial Intelligence and Advanced Computing 
Prof. Angelos Stefanidis 
Dean of School 
E: Angelos.Stefanidis@xjtlu.edu.cn 

School of Internet of Things 
Prof. Miguel Nunes  
Dean of School 
E: Miguel.Nunes@xjtlu.edu.cn 

School of Robotics 
Prof. Eng Hwa Yap  
Dean of School 
E: EngHwa.Yap@xjtlu.edu.cn 

School of Intelligent Manufacturing Ecosystem 
Prof. Eng Hwa Yap  
Dean of School 
E: EngHwa.Yap@xjtlu.edu.cn 

School of CHIPS 
Prof. Wei Chen  
Dean of School 
N: He will be joining XJTLU in Nov. 

 
 
 
 
 
Academy of 
Future 
Education 

Dr Xiaojun Zhang 

Executive Dean of Academy       

E: 
Xiaojun.Zhang@xjtlu.edu.cn 
 
EA: Ms Jiao Xu 

E: Jiao.Xu@xjtlu.edu.cn 

Educational 
Studies 

Prof. Rong Wang 
Head of Department 
E:  Rong.Wang@xjtlu.edu.cn 

ILEAD 

Prof. Jianlan Zhang 
Head of Department 
E:  Jianlan.Zhang@xjtlu.edu.cn 
 

Learning Institute 
for Future 
Excellence (LIFE) 

Dr Juming Shen 
Head of Department 
E:  JUMING.SHEN@xjtlu.edu.cn 
 

Education 
Development Unit 

Dr Charlie Reis 
Head of Department 
E: Charlie.Reis@xjtlu.edu.cn 
 

 
 
 
Academy of 
Pharmacy 

Prof. Lei Fu 

Executive Dean of Academy 

E: Lei.Fu@xjtlu.edu.cn 
 
EA: Ms Mengyao Zhou 

E: 
Mengyao.zhou@xjtlu.edu.cn 

NA 
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School of Intelligent Finance and Business 
Prof. Junsong Chen 
Dean of School 
E: Junsong.Chen@xjtlu.edu.cn  

School of Cultural Technology 

Prof. Alvaro Collar  
Dean of School  

E: Alvaro.Collar@xjtlu.edu.cn 

Entrepreneurship and Enterprise Hub 

Dr Xiaojun Zhang 

Acting Dean of School 
E: Xiaojun.Zhang@xjtlu.edu.cn 
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Centre for Academic Affairs 

 
 
 
Centre Team 

Mr Chuanhui Zhu 

Director of Centre for Academic Affairs 

E: Chuanhui.Zhu@xjtlu.edu.cn 

 

Ms Wei Jiang  

Executive Officer 

E: Wei.Jiang@xjtlu.edu.cn 

Education and Quality Assurance Office 

Programme Validation 
Programme and Module Reviews 
Academic Policies and Regulations 
UoL Annual Monitoring and Re-accreditation 

Ms Yanan Wang 
Head of Education and Quality Assurance 
E: Yanan.Wang@xjtlu.edu.cn  

Registry Office 

Student Records 

Mr Chuanhui Zhu 
Head of Registry 
E: Chuanhui.Zhu@xjtlu.edu.cn  
 
Ms Xiaoning Wang 
Associate Head of Registry 
E: Xiaoning.wang@xjtlu.edu.cn  

Assessment 

Ms Na Peng 
Deputy Head of Registry 
E: Na.Peng@xjtlu.edu.cn  
 
Ms Yun Ding 
Assessment Manager 
E: Yun.Ding@xjtlu.edu.cn 

Student Support  
Ms Xiaohang Chen 
Associate Head of Registry 
E: Xiaohang.Chen@xjtlu.edu.cn 

Academic Affairs and Systems Office 

Academic affairs and systems 
Ms Jiangyan Huang 
Deputy Head 
E: Jiangyan.Huang@xjtlu.edu.cn 

XJTLU Graduate School 

PGT and PGR admission and support 
Ms Wei Zhou 
Head of XJTLU Graduate School 
E: Wei.Zhou@xjtlu.edu.cn 

Research Management Office 

Research Management 
Ms Ke Zhang 
Head of Research Management 
E: Ke.Zhang@xjtlu.edu.cn 

Student Mobility  

Student Transfers to UoL (incl. Single Liverpool Award 
Students) 
2+2 programme recruitment and support 

Ms Yang Zhan 
Liverpool Mobility Manager 
E: Yang.Zhan@xjtlu.edu.cn  
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